
3-13

3-14

2-13

2-12

1-11

1-12

2-14

3-10

3-9

3-8

2-9

3-6

3-5

2-7

1-1

1-2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

1-6

1-7

2-8

2-6

2-5

1-5

1-4

28)

) 29

) 35

) 39

) 40

) 41

) 36

) 37

関

27

)

)

) 24

) 25

) 26

) 22

) 18

) 23

) 21

19

)

1

15

9

)

(

(

敢闘賞

敢闘賞

敢闘賞

敢闘賞

1-3
) 2

) 3

) 6

) 7

) 8

)

1-8

1-9

1-10

) 33

) 34

) 32

優　勝

準優勝

第三位

第三位

) 13

3-7

2-10

2-11

1-13

3-11

3-12

) 4

) 5

) 14

) 30

) 31

) 16

) 17

) 20

10

) 11

) 12

)

) 38

) 42

櫻 美 林

東 洋

関 東 学 院

常 磐

高崎健康福祉

城 西

日 本 文 化

高 崎 経 済

清 和

神 奈 川

拓 殖

文 教

城 西 国 際

神 奈 川

清 和

高 崎 経 済

文 教

拓 殖

高崎健康福祉

城 西

東 京 経 済

獨 協

常 磐

関 東 学 院

平 成 国 際

東 京 経 済

獨 協

成 蹊

亜 細 亜

亜 細 亜

櫻 美 林

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

東 洋

城 西 国 際

(

(

(

成 蹊

日 本 文 化

大 正

平 成 国 際

大 正

淑 徳

青 山 学 院

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

淀

井 上

目 良

羽 鳥

蒲 生

永 嶋

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

木 村

菅 原

戸 石

渥 美

紙 屋

寺 村

北 澤

川 島

浅野目

吉 江

町 田

松 下

岡

比 氣

鳥 海

宮 﨑

晝 間

杉 山

片 平

鎌 田

馬 渕

荒 木

太 田

男   子   個   人   戦

( 淑 徳松 山

丸 (

小 林

曽我部 ( 青 山 学 院

栗 林

齋 藤

昆 野

手 島

高 山

吉 澤

(

武 藤

熊 倉
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